Prepared by GC										
	B-13-CD-0	31-MF	Contract No : C-13-CD-040-MF			ر ۲		lio		
Solicitation No.: B-13-CD-031-MF Contract No.: C-13-CD-040-MF SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM					T Construction, LLC 12605 McNair ST. Houston, TX 77015		PM Construction & Rehab, LLC 131 N. Richey Pasadena, TX 77506		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Filled Services, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223	
P. O. BOX 2449										
			NTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 ATION OF BIDS	, TX		on & I. Ri I, T.		ing dires		
PROPOSAL: 2013 Small Diameter Rehab Program Project 3					nstru 05 M		uctio 31 N dena		olasti Serv 56 Sc nton	
Job No 13-4809					l Co 1260 Hous		nstr 13 asac		andb 1ed (945 n Aı	
TIME & 10:00 A.M.							A Cc		Fil Fil Sa	
						PN		ront		
DATE:	1	October	28, 2013					F		
	Estimate	Unit of								
Item No.	Qty	Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
SAWS Job No 1	3-4809									
203.1	70	GAL	Tack Coat	\$26.00	\$1,820.00	\$35.00	\$2,450.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	
205.4	700	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type D (2" Pavement Thickness)	\$75.00	\$52,500.00	\$75.00	\$52,500.00	\$80.00	\$56,000.00	
			Salvaging, hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2"							
208.1	700	SY	Depth)	\$45.00	\$31,500.00	\$75.00	\$52,500.00	\$40.00	\$28,000.00	
530.1	7	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling (1 per work order)	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	
805	7	EA	Traffic Control Plan (1 per work order, if required)	\$1,850.00	\$12,950.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	
851	4	EA	Adjusting Existing Manholes	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	
852.1	5	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6')	\$5,200.00	\$26,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$27,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	
852.3	10	VF	Extra Depth Manholes (>6')	\$478.00	\$4,780.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	
854	10	LF	Sanitary Sewer Laterals	\$53.00	\$530.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	
854.1	5	EA	Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	\$747.00	\$3,735.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	
855	5	EA	Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	\$2,100.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$21,500.00	
858	20	CY	Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	\$128.00	\$2,560.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	
865	18,500	LF	Sewer Main Television Inspection (8" through 15" Diameter)	\$3.50	\$64,750.00	\$4.60	\$85,100.00	\$5.00	\$92,500.00	
900.1	15,750	LF	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$45.00	\$708,750.00	\$50.00	\$787,500.00	\$121.00	\$1,905,750.00	
900.1	2,250	LF	Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$86.00	\$193,500.00	\$70.00	\$157,500.00	\$131.00	\$294,750.00	
900.1	500	LF	Pipe Bursting 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$130.00	\$65,000.00	\$150.00	\$137,300.00	\$131.00	\$70,500.00	
910.1	700	VF	Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4 ft. in Diameter)	\$266.00	\$186,200.00	\$325.00	\$227,500.00	\$320.00	\$224,000.00	
1103.1	10	EA	Point repairs for 8" Diameter, (all depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	
1103.1	2	EA	Point repairs for 10" Diameter, (all depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	
1103.1	2	EA	Point repairs for 15" Diameter, (all depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	
1103.2	10	LF	Extra length point repair, 8" Diameter, all depths	\$193.00	\$1,930.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	
1103.2	5	LF	Extra length point repair, 10" Diameter, all depths	\$193.00	\$965.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	
1100.0				* 40 2 00	****	* • • • • • •	* 100.00	*** **	* 1 000 00	
1103.2	4	LF	Extra length point repair, 15" Diameter, all depths	\$193.00	\$772.00	\$120.00	\$480.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	
1103.3	10	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 8" Diameter, all depths	\$930.00	\$9,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	
1103.3	2	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 10" Diameter, all depths	\$930.00	\$1,860.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	
1103.3	2	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 15" Diameter, all depths	\$1,820.00	\$3,640.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	
			· · ·							
			Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, all depth, including up to							
1109	350	EA	10 LF of lateral)	\$790.00	\$276,500.00	\$775.00	\$271,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$420,000.00	
4438	50	CY	Flowable Fill	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$180.00	\$9,000.00	
Total SAWS Job No 13-4809 (Sewer) CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					\$1,694,642.00		\$1,899,380.00		\$3,285,200.00	
CALENDAR DA	415 10 CO	WPLETE	5	I	365		365		365	
					[1]		[2]		[3]	